LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page of Page(s)

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
State of Idaho To Be Filed By: R
LOBBYISTS BHAY 1E 4o
Ben Ysursa L'3 (Sec. 67-6619) ’ P ﬁl 8: g |
Secretary of State

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottom of page

Lobbyist’s name and permanent business address Date prepared Period covered

Phlip T. Homer, month ending
IASA 5/10/06
777 So. Latah
Boise. ID 83705 4 I 30 I 0

(Mo.) {Day) (Yr)

“:m Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist’s Employer on behalf of Lobbyist’s Employer.

Category of Expenditure Proportionate amounts contributed by each employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living and Travel * Total Amount for | Item 3, at bottom of page.)

Expenses Pertaining to Lobbying Activity All Employers

Do Not Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4

Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ $ $ $ $

Living Accommodations 700.00 700.00

Advertising

Travel 769.00 769.00

Telephone

Other Expenses or Services

Total |$ 1,469.00 ¢  1.469.00 |4 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporting for requires multiple L-3 forms to be filed a total amount for all employers should be entered on Page 1.

Item | The totals of each expenditure of more than fifty dollars ($50) for a legislator or other holder of public office.

2 Date Place Amount Names of Legislators & Public Officials in Group

DContinued on attached page(s)

ftem

INSTRUCTIONS 3 Employer(s) Name(s) and Address(es)

W 1d file this form: Any lobbyist resistered under Secti No.1 Idaho Association of School Administrators
ho should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section : .
67-6617 1daho Code. 777 So. Latah, Boise, ID 83705

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within ten (10} days of the No.2
month for activities of the past month.

TO BE FILED WITH:
No.3
Ben Ysursa
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No.4

Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282




Expenditures made by the lobbyist or by tho lobbyists employer in the nature of contributions of motey or other wngible or intzogible

_Amount

¢ mmwmyuguhm.amummformy legisiator.
‘ » “Namoe of Lgislmt R«:eileL o Benafited

1tem

Subjett matter of proposed leglalation, the number of the Senate
or Housz Bill, Resobution or other legiastative activity in which

5 | dhe Lobbyist was supporting or opposing,

Subject Code
{from lable)

08
11

"B, Resdlution of Other
islative Ident,
SB1241, 1253,
1280-82,1285,
1308,1316,1333,
1341, 1344-45,
1377-82,1394-95
,1402, 1404,
1418,1426,1428,
1438-40, 1485,
SJR104,
SJR108,
SCR133-34;
HB418,421-24,
426-29,437-39,
455-56,470,
478-79, 480-82,
494-95,501-10,
531-32,569,620,
623-26,630,
671-72,675-83,
690-91,698,
702-05,713,720,
739,742-43,749-
52, 759,768-70,
789,815,821,824,
859,863;HCR32-
33,58,61,66;HJM

1318 HJR4
SR1S0), Mb

CERTIFICATION: lmwyeamynmmmmm,cmmmm

Approptiation Bill Number

and Section Number

HB845-48,
864

correct statement in accardante with Section 67-6624 Idahe Code.

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

01
02
03
04

Qs
06

07.

08
®

10

it

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculture, horticulture,
farming, and fivestock
Atmnusements, games, athletics

and spons

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senlor citizens

Churchi and religion
Consumer affhirs

Eeology, eaviroament, poliution,
conservation, zoning, land and
waler use

Education

Elections, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
mainotity sffairs

Goverament, financing,
taxation, revenue, budger,
appropriations, bids, fees, funds
Government, county
QGovernment, foderal
Gavernment, mamicipal
Government, special districts
QGovernment, stals

Code Subject

17

)
19
20
21
2
23
2
25
26
27
23
2

30

n

Health service, medicine, drugs
and controlled substances, heslth

Insurance (excluding health
insurgnce)

Labar, salaries and wages,
coflective bargaining

Law enforcemnent, courts,
Judges, crimes, prisons

License, permits

Liquor

Manufecturing, distribution and
services

Natural resources, forest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and tining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insurance, unemployment
insurance, public sssistance,
warkmen's compensation
Trsnsportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilitles, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATYV, gas
Other (please specify)




